
TRP Wild Bunch 7-7-19

ALIAS CAT
TOTAL STAGE 1 STAGE 2 STAGE 3 STAGE 4 STAGE 5 STAGE 6

Time R M Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R Raw M P/S B Total R
1 Molly Magoo L Modern 174.62 11 2 31.07 31.07 1.0032.41 32.41 1.0036.62 36.62 1.0034.69 1 39.69 2.0029.83 1 34.83 5.00 0.00 1.00
2 Wobblin Bob Sr Modern 187.13 17 1 36.24 36.24 3.0035.00 35.00 3.0040.25 40.25 2.0038.17 1 43.17 4.0032.47 32.47 4.00 0.00 1.00
3 Rum Walker Sr Modern 190.80 18 2 38.17 38.17 4.0033.65 33.65 2.0042.73 42.73 3.0036.82 2 46.82 6.0029.43 29.43 2.00 0.00 1.00
4 Southpaw Gringo Modern 223.75 28 6 38.40 2 48.40 6.0037.66 1 42.66 4.0043.17 2 53.17 6.0043.98 1 48.98 8.0030.54 30.54 3.00 0.00 1.00
5 Blaz N Bill Sr Modern 230.04 25 4 40.00 2 1 60.00 7.0037.73 1 42.73 5.0045.77 45.77 5.0039.15 39.15 1.0037.39 1 42.39 6.00 0.00 1.00
6 Jailbreak Jeff Modern 243.35 34 4 45.22 45.22 5.0040.05 2 50.05 6.0055.95 55.95 8.0042.19 1 47.19 7.0039.94 1 44.94 7.00 0.00 1.00
7 Wolf Taylor Modern 246.08 22 3 34.30 34.30 2.0095.19 95.19 9.0038.80 1 43.80 4.0033.45 2 43.45 5.0029.34 29.34 1.00 0.00 1.00
8 J.W Trader Sr Modern 269.22 35 7 59.29 2 69.29 8.0054.51 1 59.51 8.0044.53 2 54.53 7.0040.35 40.35 3.0035.54 2 45.54 8.00 0.00 1.00
9 Twisted Dog Sr Modern 503.84 44 10 64.16 4 84.16 9.0051.58 51.58 7.00245.00 245.00 9.0050.15 2 60.15 9.0042.95 4 62.95 9.00 0.00 1.00
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